
COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2024

13 / 13 courses

FC 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 345 Ingold Elynn CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2010 J 10 FC 52 FM 53 FC 40 FC 52 FC 41 FC 40 FC 41 FM 53 FM 41 TC 53
2 192 Roth Kim CO Lausanne-Jorat / Cugy F 2015 J 4 FC 52 FC 52 FC 43 FC 45
3 142 Vonlanthen Mathis Préverenges M 2007 3 FC 60 FM 47 FC 35

FM 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 447 Bischoff Thomas CARE Vevey M 2010 J 10 TC 65 FM 55 FM 55 FM 70 FM 62 FM 50 FM 53 FM 70 FM 50 FM 70
2 419 Hostettler Aurélie CO Lausanne-Jorat / Ste-Croix F 1991 13 TM 71 TM 66 FM 41 FM 52 FM 70 FC 39 FM 58 FM 52 FM 49 FM 47 FM 50 FC 39 TL 42
3 418 Roth Léa CO Lausanne-Jorat / Cugy VD F 2010 J 7 FM 58 FM 52 FM 70 FM 70 FM 55 FM 51 FM 62
4 402 Schwab Peter CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1947 7 TC 63 TC 59 FM 50 FM 62 FM 62 FM 55 FM 51
5 282 Roth Frédérique CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1979 6 FM 70 FM 52 FM 53 FM 52 FM FM 55
6 244 Gavillet Manon CO Lausanne-Jorat / Morges F 1995 5 TM 61 FM 46 FM 49 FM 43 TC 45
7 170 Fenner Alma CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2007 3 TC 68 FM 50 FM 52
8 135 Comtesse André Yverdon-les-Bains M 1961 3 FM 40 FM 48 FM 47
9 132 Guex Sylvie CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1953 4 FM 44 FM FM 40 TC 48
10 112 Pécoud-Girardet Anne CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1971 4 FM 44 FM FM 38 FC 30
11 95 Wibaux Caroline Lausanne F 1980 5 TM 58 TC FL FM 37 FM
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COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 

COUPE VAUDOISE  2024

13 / 13 courses

TCFeminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 429 Naceur Najla CO Lausanne-Jorat / Orbe F 1964 9 TM 69 TM 64 TC 60 TC TC 58 TC 55 TC 62 TC 59 TC 57
2 375 High Alison CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 1977 6 TC 68 TC 57 TC 68 TC 61 TC 62 TC 59
3 327 Stuber Franziska CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1967 5 TC 65 TC 63 TC 80 TC 65 TC 54
4 296 Duvoisin Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat / Echallens F 1960 6 TC 63 TM 57 TC 59 TC 65 TC 52 TC
5 284 Kruithof Dorien CO Lausanne-Jorat / Savigny F 1949 6 TC TM 59 TC 58 TC 58 TC 51 TM 58
6 191 Beck Johanna Aigle VD F 1980 3 TM 67 TC 65 TC 59
7 116 Jecker Aurore Lausanne F 1981 3 TC TC 58 TC 58

TCMasculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 524 Sémoroz Alain CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne M 1974 11 TC 80 TC 68 TC 72 TC 80 TC 72 TC 52 TC 72 TC 80 TC 63 TC 60 TC 65
2 450 Bischoff Laurent CARE Vevey - La Tour-de-Peilz M 1975 10 TM TM 64 TM TC 65 TC 68 TC 57 TC 59 TC 56 TC 68 TM 69
3 421 Knuchel Jean-Rodolphe CO Lausanne-Jorat / Belmont M 1946 9 TM 61 TC 62 TC 57 TC 63 TC 68 FM 50 TC 60 TC 42 TC 44
4 414 Amaron Albert CO Lausanne-Jorat / Carrouge VDM 1970 9 TC 68 TC 80 TC 80 TC 68 TC 68 TC TC 49 TC TL 1
5 268 Fleury Perry CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1959 5 TM 63 TC 58 TC 44 TC 52 TM 51
6 262 Fournier Yannick CO Lausanne-Jorat / Chavornay M 1980 5 TC 72 TC 72 TC TC 62 TC 56
7 232 Hoyois Eric CARE Vevey / Etoy M 1956 4 TM 60 TC 60 TC 55 TC 57
8 219 Renevey Roland CA Rosé / Granges-Marnand M 1955 6 TC TC 61 TC 62 TC TC 51 TM 45
9 209 Eichenberger Michael CO CERN M 1952 4 TC 60 TC 54 TC 57 TC 38
10 193 Herren Hansruedi CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1944 4 FC 60 TC 54 TC 41 TC 38

￼2



COURSE D'ORIENTATION

 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 
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13 / 13 courses

TM Feminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 575 Godel Anne CA Rosé - Constantine F 1968 11 TM 68 TM 73 TM 82 TM 90 TM 71 TM 90 TC 56 TM 90 TM 72 TM 78 TL
2 539 Baud Sandrine CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-TerroirF 1971 10 TM 73 TL 83 TM 75 TM 82 TM 78 TC 65 TM 73 TM 75 TC 72 TL 56
3 484 Wipfli Julia OLG Goldau / CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2002 6 TM 75 TM 73 TM 90 TM 82 TM 82 TM 82
4 305 Pache Sandrine CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne F 1965 5 FM 36 TM 71 TM 68 TM 68 TM 62
5 281 Pilloud Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat / Bossonnens F 1965 6 TM TL 81 TM 72 TM 70 TC TC 58
6 221 Müller Cécile CO Lausanne-Jorat - Gland F 1996 3 TM 78 TC 68 TM 75
7 209 Repond Francine CARE Vevey F 1959 4 TM 70 TM 71 TC 68 TL
8 121 Baud Christine CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-TerroirF 1971 3 TC TM 62 TM 59

TM Masculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 529 Baumgartner Marc CO CERN / Le Vaud M 1968 7 TM 78 TM 78 TM 82 TM 78 TM 71 TM 72 TM 70
2 527 Marion Jean-Claude CA Rosé - Constantine M 1965 11 TL 71 TM 70 TM 78 TM 75 TM 65 TM 90 TM 68 TM 67 TM 73 TM 70 TL 1
3 509 Müller Beat CO Lausanne-Jorat - Gland M 1962 9 TM 67 TM 73 TM 75 TM 73 TM 72 TM 72 TM 75 TM 69 TL 1
4 502 Hostettler Manuel CO Lausanne-Jorat / Ste-Croix M 1988 13 FM 53 FM 55 TM 69 TM 71 TM 71 TM 63 TM 78 TM 73 TM 62 TM 71 TM 69 TC 65 TL 1
5 497 Ingold Christophe CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1979 9 TM 73 TM 71 TM 72 TM 61 TM 82 TM 69 TM 63 TM 67 TL 1
6 495 Ecoffey Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-TerroirM 1969 9 TM 67 TM 75 TM 71 TM 67 TM 72 TM 73 TM 65 TM 70 TL 1
7 278 Kruithof Egbert CO Lausanne-Jorat / Savigny M 1949 6 TM TM 59 TM 60 TC 53 TM 64 TM 42
8 257 Naceur Ibrahim CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1962 6 TM 63 TM 66 TM 60 TM 68 TC TL
9 257 Duruz Michel Ski Club Les Bioux / Les Bioux M 1952 4 TM 59 TM 75 TM 58 TL 65
10 250 Roth Steve Cugy M 1976 4 TM 70 TM 65 TM 58 TM 57
11 249 Grolimund Raphaël Préverenges M 1979 4 TM 90 TM 90 TM 68 TL 1
12 227 Diserens Kevin Ecublens M 1984 3 TM 82 TL 73 TM 72
13 210 Morel Florent Yverdon M 1983 3 TM 75 TM 68 TM 67
14 205 Gendroz Valentin CO Lausanne-Jorat / Corcelles-le-JoratM 2009 J 3 TM 72 TM 69 TM 64
15 196 Wibaux Florent Lausanne M 1980 5 TM 72 TM TM 72 TC TC 52
16 127 Stuber Matthias CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1965 4 TM 62 FL FL TM 65
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TL Feminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 445 Grasset Elizabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat - Lausanne F 2007 6 TL 100 TL TL 100 TM 75 TL 85 TL 85
2 341 High Heather CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 2006 5 TL TL 88 TL 88 TL 92 TL 73
3 224 Tschäppät Susan CARE Vevey F 1970 3 TL 92 TL 82 TL 50
4 218 Balay Solène Lausanne F 1990 3 TL 100 TM 73 TL 45
5 214 Kuznetsova Katya CO Lausanne-Jorat / Pully F 2005 3 TL 82 TM 67 TC 65

TL Masculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J CO

1 561 Chapsal Thibault CARE Vevey / La Tour-de-Peilz M 1985 7 TL 92 TL 88 TL 85 TL 75 TL 88 TL 79 TL 54
2 544 Wichoud Jérémie CO Lausanne-Jorat / Epalinges M 2001 6 TL 100 TL 100 TL 88 TL 92 TL 85 TL 79
3 439 Butscher Robert Chavornay M 1972 8 TL 68 TL 63 TM 57 TL 73 TM 63 TL 64 TC 51 TL 1
4 392 High Darrell CARE Vevey - Les Paccots M 1968 6 TL 81 TL 77 TL 76 TC 53 TL 78 TL 27
5 345 Renevey Christian CA Rosé / Granges-Marnand M 1985 4 TL 92 TL 100 TL 88 TL 65
6 327 Kuznetsov Victor CO Lausanne-Jorat / Pully M 2003 4 TL 76 TL 92 TL 85 TL 74
7 263 Grasset Nicolas CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne M 1974 6 TL 71 TM TL 65 TM 60 TL 67 TM
8 253 Baud Quentin CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-TerroirM 2004 5 TL TL 81 TL 70 TL 68 TL 34
9 253 Baud Loïc CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-TerroirM 2002 4 TL 79 TM 82 TL 71 TL 21
10 223 Pécoud Benoît CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1999 3 TL 81 TL 80 TL 62
11 159 Boesch Felix Pully M 1994 3 TL 80 TL 72 TL 7
12 149 Nagy Attila CO Lausanne-Jorat / Sullens M 1968 3 TL 71 TL 78 TL
13 140 Pécoud Claude-Yvan CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1970 3 TM 70 TL 69 TL 1
14 139 Cagli Matthieu CO Lausanne-Jorat Lausanne M 2000 3 TL 68 TL 70 TL 1
15 75 Caprez Olan CO Lausanne-Jorat / Epalinges M 2007 3 TL TL 74 TL 1
16 73 Ehrbar Konrad CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1964 3 TL 72 TM TL 1
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COUPE VAUDOISE  2024

13 / 13 courses

COMBI JUNIORSJUNIOR Feminin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J Cat CO

1 418 Roth Léa CO Lausanne-Jorat / Cugy VD F 2010 J FM 7 FM 58 FM 52 FM 70 FM 70 FM 55 FM 51 FM 62
2 345 Ingold Elynn CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2010 J FC 10 FC 52 FM 53 FC 40 FC 52 FC 41 FC 40 FC 41 FM 53 FM 41 TC 53
3 192 Roth Kim CO Lausanne-Jorat / Cugy F 2015 J FC 4 FC 52 FC 52 FC 43 FC 45

COMBI JUNIORSJUNIOR Masculin 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R Total Nom Club S Né J Cat CO

1 447 Bischoff Thomas CARE Vevey M 2010 J FM 10 TC 65 FM 55 FM 55 FM 70 FM 62 FM 50 FM 53 FM 70 FM 50 FM 70
2 205 Gendroz Valentin CO Lausanne-Jorat / Corcelles-le-Jorat M 2009 J TM 3 TM 72 TM 69 TM 64

￼5
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 CO LAUSANNE-JORAT / CARE VEVEY-ORIENTATION 
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MERITE 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
R CO Total Nom Club S Né J Cat

1 13 502 Hostettler Manuel CO Lausanne-Jorat / Ste-Croix M 1988 TM FM 53 FM 55 TM 69 TM 71 TM 71 TM 63 TM 78 TM 73 TM 62 TM 71 TM 69 TC 65 TL 1
2 13 419 Hostettler Aurélie CO Lausanne-Jorat / Ste-Croix F 1991 FM TM 71 TM 66 FM 41 FM 52 FM 70 FC 39 FM 58 FM 52 FM 49 FM 47 FM 50 FC 39 TL 42
3 11 575 Godel Anne CA Rosé - Constantine F 1968 TM TM 68 TM 73 TM 82 TM 90 TM 71 TM 90 TC 56 TM 90 TM 72 TM 78 TL
4 11 527 Marion Jean-Claude CA Rosé - Constantine M 1965 TM TL 71 TM 70 TM 78 TM 75 TM 65 TM 90 TM 68 TM 67 TM 73 TM 70 TL 1
5 11 524 Sémoroz Alain CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne M 1974 TC TC 80 TC 68 TC 72 TC 80 TC 72 TC 52 TC 72 TC 80 TC 63 TC 60 TC 65
6 10 539 Baud Sandrine CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-Terroir F 1971 TM TM 73 TL 83 TM 75 TM 82 TM 78 TC 65 TM 73 TM 75 TC 72 TL 56
7 10 450 Bischoff Laurent CARE Vevey - La Tour-de-Peilz M 1975 TC TM TM 64 TM TC 65 TC 68 TC 57 TC 59 TC 56 TC 68 TM 69
8 10 447 Bischoff Thomas CARE Vevey M 2010 J FM TC 65 FM 55 FM 55 FM 70 FM 62 FM 50 FM 53 FM 70 FM 50 FM 70
9 10 345 Ingold Elynn CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2010 J FC FC 52 FM 53 FC 40 FC 52 FC 41 FC 40 FC 41 FM 53 FM 41 TC 53

10 9 509 Müller Beat CO Lausanne-Jorat - Gland M 1962 TM TM 67 TM 73 TM 75 TM 73 TM 72 TM 72 TM 75 TM 69 TL 1
11 9 497 Ingold Christophe CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1979 TM TM 73 TM 71 TM 72 TM 61 TM 82 TM 69 TM 63 TM 67 TL 1
12 9 495 Ecoffey Pierre CO Lausanne-Jorat - Villars-le-Terroir M 1969 TM TM 67 TM 75 TM 71 TM 67 TM 72 TM 73 TM 65 TM 70 TL 1
13 9 429 Naceur Najla CO Lausanne-Jorat / Orbe F 1964 TC TM 69 TM 64 TC 60 TC TC 58 TC 55 TC 62 TC 59 TC 57
14 9 421 Knuchel Jean-RodolpheCO Lausanne-Jorat / Belmont M 1946 TC TM 61 TC 62 TC 57 TC 63 TC 68 FM 50 TC 60 TC 42 TC 44
15 9 414 Amaron Albert CO Lausanne-Jorat / Carrouge VD M 1970 TC TC 68 TC 80 TC 80 TC 68 TC 68 TC TC 49 TC TL 1
16 8 439 Butscher Robert Chavornay M 1972 TL TL 68 TL 63 TM 57 TL 73 TM 63 TL 64 TC 51 TL 1
17 7 561 Chapsal Thibault CARE Vevey / La Tour-de-Peilz M 1985 TL TL 92 TL 88 TL 85 TL 75 TL 88 TL 79 TL 54
18 7 529 Baumgartner Marc CO CERN / Le Vaud M 1968 TM TM 78 TM 78 TM 82 TM 78 TM 71 TM 72 TM 70
19 7 418 Roth Léa CO Lausanne-Jorat / Cugy VD F 2010 J FM FM 58 FM 52 FM 70 FM 70 FM 55 FM 51 FM 62
20 7 402 Schwab Peter CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1947 FM TC 63 TC 59 FM 50 FM 62 FM 62 FM 55 FM 51
21 6 544 Wichoud Jérémie CO Lausanne-Jorat / Epalinges M 2001 TL TL 100 TL 100 TL 88 TL 92 TL 85 TL 79
22 6 484 Wipfli Julia OLG Goldau / CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2002 TM TM 75 TM 73 TM 90 TM 82 TM 82 TM 82
23 6 445 Grasset Elizabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat - Lausanne F 2007 TL TL 100 TL TL 100 TM 75 TL 85 TL 85
24 6 392 High Darrell CARE Vevey - Les Paccots M 1968 TL TL 81 TL 77 TL 76 TC 53 TL 78 TL 27
25 6 375 High Alison CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 1977 TC TC 68 TC 57 TC 68 TC 61 TC 62 TC 59
26 6 296 Duvoisin Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat / Echallens F 1960 TC TC 63 TM 57 TC 59 TC 65 TC 52 TC
27 6 284 Kruithof Dorien CO Lausanne-Jorat / Savigny F 1949 TC TC TM 59 TC 58 TC 58 TC 51 TM 58
28 6 282 Roth Frédérique CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1979 FM FM 70 FM 52 FM 53 FM 52 FM FM 55
29 6 281 Pilloud Elisabeth CO Lausanne-Jorat / Bossonnens F 1965 TM TM TL 81 TM 72 TM 70 TC TC 58
30 6 278 Kruithof Egbert CO Lausanne-Jorat / Savigny M 1949 TM TM TM 59 TM 60 TC 53 TM 64 TM 42
31 6 263 Grasset Nicolas CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne M 1974 TL TL 71 TM TL 65 TM 60 TL 67 TM
32 6 257 Naceur Ibrahim CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1962 TM TM 63 TM 66 TM 60 TM 68 TC TL
33 6 219 Renevey Roland CA Rosé / Granges-Marnand M 1955 TC TC TC 61 TC 62 TC TC 51 TM 45
34 5 341 High Heather CA Rosé - Les Paccots F 2006 TL TL TL 88 TL 88 TL 92 TL 73
35 5 327 Stuber Franziska CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1967 TC TC 65 TC 63 TC 80 TC 65 TC 54
36 5 305 Pache Sandrine CO Lausanne-Jorat / Lausanne F 1965 TM FM 36 TM 71 TM 68 TM 68 TM 62
37 5 268 Fleury Perry CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1959 TC TM 63 TC 58 TC 44 TC 52 TM 51
38 5 262 Fournier Yannick CO Lausanne-Jorat / Chavornay M 1980 TC TC 72 TC 72 TC TC 62 TC 56
39 5 253 Baud Quentin CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-Terroir M 2004 TL TL TL 81 TL 70 TL 68 TL 34
40 5 244 Gavillet Manon CO Lausanne-Jorat / Morges F 1995 FM TM 61 FM 46 FM 49 FM 43 TC 45
41 5 196 Wibaux Florent Lausanne M 1980 TM TM 72 TM TM 72 TC TC 52
42 5 95 Wibaux Caroline Lausanne F 1980 FM TM 58 TC FL FM 37 FM
43 4 345 Renevey Christian CA Rosé / Granges-Marnand M 1985 TL TL 92 TL 100 TL 88 TL 65
44 4 327 Kuznetsov Victor CO Lausanne-Jorat / Pully M 2003 TL TL 76 TL 92 TL 85 TL 74
45 4 257 Duruz Michel Ski Club Les Bioux / Les Bioux M 1952 TM TM 59 TM 75 TM 58 TL 65
46 4 253 Baud Loïc CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-Terroir M 2002 TL TL 79 TM 82 TL 71 TL 21
47 4 250 Roth Steve Cugy M 1976 TM TM 70 TM 65 TM 58 TM 57
48 4 249 Grolimund Raphaël Préverenges M 1979 TM TM 90 TM 90 TM 68 TL 1
49 4 232 Hoyois Eric CARE Vevey / Etoy M 1956 TC TM 60 TC 60 TC 55 TC 57
50 4 209 Repond Francine CARE Vevey F 1959 TM TM 70 TM 71 TC 68 TL
51 4 209 Eichenberger Michael CO CERN M 1952 TC TC 60 TC 54 TC 57 TC 38
52 4 193 Herren Hansruedi CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1944 TC FC 60 TC 54 TC 41 TC 38
53 4 192 Roth Kim CO Lausanne-Jorat / Cugy F 2015 J FC FC 52 FC 52 FC 43 FC 45
54 4 132 Guex Sylvie CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1953 FM FM 44 FM FM 40 TC 48
55 4 127 Stuber Matthias CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1965 TM TM 62 FL FL TM 65
56 4 112 Pécoud-Girardet Anne CO Lausanne-Jorat F 1971 FM FM 44 FM FM 38 FC 30
57 3 227 Diserens Kevin Ecublens M 1984 TM TM 82 TL 73 TM 72
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58 3 224 Tschäppät Susan CARE Vevey F 1970 TL TL 92 TL 82 TL 50
59 3 223 Pécoud Benoît CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1999 TL TL 81 TL 80 TL 62
60 3 221 Müller Cécile CO Lausanne-Jorat - Gland F 1996 TM TM 78 TC 68 TM 75
61 3 218 Balay Solène Lausanne F 1990 TL TL 100 TM 73 TL 45
62 3 214 Kuznetsova Katya CO Lausanne-Jorat / Pully F 2005 TL TL 82 TM 67 TC 65
63 3 210 Morel Florent Yverdon M 1983 TM TM 75 TM 68 TM 67
64 3 205 Gendroz Valentin CO Lausanne-Jorat / Corcelles-le-Jorat M 2009 J TM TM 72 TM 69 TM 64
65 3 191 Beck Johanna Aigle VD F 1980 TC TM 67 TC 65 TC 59
66 3 170 Fenner Alma CO Lausanne-Jorat F 2007 FM TC 68 FM 50 FM 52
67 3 159 Boesch Felix Pully M 1994 TL TL 80 TL 72 TL 7
68 3 149 Nagy Attila CO Lausanne-Jorat / Sullens M 1968 TL TL 71 TL 78 TL
69 3 142 Vonlanthen Mathis Préverenges M 2007 FC FC 60 FM 47 FC 35
70 3 140 Pécoud Claude-Yvan CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1970 TL TM 70 TL 69 TL 1
71 3 139 Cagli Matthieu CO Lausanne-Jorat Lausanne M 2000 TL TL 68 TL 70 TL 1
72 3 135 Comtesse André Yverdon-les-Bains M 1961 FM FM 40 FM 48 FM 47
73 3 121 Baud Christine CO Lausanne-Jorat / Villars-le-Terroir F 1971 TM TC TM 62 TM 59
74 3 116 Jecker Aurore Lausanne F 1981 TC TC TC 58 TC 58
75 3 75 Caprez Olan CO Lausanne-Jorat / Epalinges M 2007 TL TL TL 74 TL 1
76 3 73 Ehrbar Konrad CO Lausanne-Jorat M 1964 TL TL 72 TM TL 1
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